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2025/2026

Connally High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Connally

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 AM

7:00 PM

1:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Vandergrift

@ McNeil High School McNeil

@ Lago Vista High School
Lady Vikings

@ Crockett

vs Hill Country Christian High
School-Austin Lady Knights
Varsity

vs Crockett

@ Mutliple

vs Navarro High School
Navarro

vs Multiple

@ Georgetown High School
Georgetown (V)

vs Pflugerville High School
PHS Varsity Softball

@ Eastview

vs Elgin
@ Hendrickson HS
Hendrickson

vs Weiss High School Weiss
Varsity Softball

vs Georgetown High School
Georgetown (V)

@ Pflugerville High School
PHS Varsity Softball

vs Eastview

@ Elgin
vs Hendrickson HS
Hendrickson

@ Weiss High School Weiss
Varsity Softball

Anderson High School

Anderson High School

Crockett High School

CHS Softball Stadium

CHS Softball Stadium

Killeen High School

CHS Softball Stadium

CHS Softball Stadium

Georgetown HS

CHS Softball Stadium

East View High School

CHS Softball Stadium

Hendrickson High School

CHS Softball Stadium

CHS Softball Stadium

Pflugerville HS

CHS Softball Stadium

Elgin High School

CHS Softball Stadium

Weiss High School

@ Anderson High School




