



2025/2026

## Connally High School - Softball (F) Varsity

### Connally

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	10:00 AM	@ Vandergrift	Anderson High School	@ Anderson High School
Jan 24	1:00 PM	@ McNeil High School McNeil	Anderson High School	
Jan 27	7:30 PM	@ Lago Vista High School Lady Vikings		
Feb 3	6:30 PM	@ Crockett	Crockett High School	
Feb 5	6:30 PM	vs Hill Country Christian High School-Austin Lady Knights Varsity	CHS Softball Stadium	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Crockett	CHS Softball Stadium	
Feb 12	1:00 AM	@ Mutiple	Killeen High School	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Navarro High School Navarro	CHS Softball Stadium	
Feb 26	1:00 AM	vs Multiple	CHS Softball Stadium	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Georgetown High School Georgetown (V)	Georgetown HS	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Pflugerville High School PHS Varsity Softball	CHS Softball Stadium	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	@ Eastview	East View High School	
Mar 16	1:00 PM	vs Elgin	CHS Softball Stadium	
Mar 17	1:00 PM	@ Hendrickson HS Hendrickson	Hendrickson High School	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Weiss High School Weiss Varsity Softball	CHS Softball Stadium	
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Georgetown High School Georgetown (V)	CHS Softball Stadium	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Pflugerville High School PHS Varsity Softball	Pflugerville HS	
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Eastview	CHS Softball Stadium	
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ Elgin	Elgin High School	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Hendrickson HS Hendrickson	CHS Softball Stadium	
Apr 16	7:00 PM	@ Weiss High School Weiss Varsity Softball	Weiss High School	